Position

Crew Supervisor
Maintenance Worker I
Custodian

Custodian

Other Positions Held Special District

Turlock Irrigation District
Turlock Irrigation District
Turlock Irrigation District

Turlock Irrigation District

Department

Facilities Division
Facilities Division
Facilities Division

Facilities Division

Total Wages

$104,677
$67,772
$60,967
$49,562

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$50,507
$29,403
$43,944
$40,167



